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OPERACIONES EN EL MERCADO DE BLOQUES

BLOC TRADING MARKET

Valor Security
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TOTAL:

N° Valores N. of Stocks

25.000
80.000
60.000
10.168
280.000
163.000
1.900.000
5.900.000
525.000

8.943.168

Efectivo Turnover Cambios Prices

3.625.000,00 145,0000
5.068.800,00 63,3600
1.146.900,00 19,1150
310.124,00 30,5000
3.046.400,00 10,8800
5.731.080,00 35,1600
28.120.000,00 14,8000
20.891.900,00 3,5410
2.016.000,00 3,8400

69.956.204,00
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